
  Campeões Ouro: 
Aninha Bessa e Miguel Perez

Vice-Campeães Ouro: 
Mariângela Marcondes e  Mª Silvia Figueiredo

3ª Colocadas Ouro: 
Analice Fernandes e Miriam Souto

  Campeões Prata: 
Zezé Fonseca e Andreia Pereira

Vice-Campeões Prata: 
Dario Reichmann e Ricardo Schutt

3º Colocados Prata: 
Fátima Rieckmann e Silvia Erlichman

VI TORNEIO DE DUPLAS 
PRO-AM 2016



VI TORNEIO DE DUPLAS PRO-AM 2016
1º Fase

CLASS. NOME PINOS HD TOTAL

1º Celso e Carolina Franca Queiroz Pereira 72 36 108

2º Frances e Rodrigo N. Rossi 62 46 108

3º Analice e Miriam Souto 59 40 99

4º Silvia Schuster e Luiz Augusto Ferretti 64 32 96

5º Márcio e Julia Paschoal 66 30 96

6º Junior e Mário Gasparini 61 35 96

7º Maria Claudia e Elvira Campos Domingues 50 46 96

8º Adriana Cox e Henrique Cox 47 46 93

9º Mariângela e Maria Silvia Figueiredo 54 38 92

10º Viviana e Veridiana De Meo 53 39 92

11º Valdir e Walter Tom 52 39 91

12º Aninha e Miguel Bessa Perez 50 39 89

13º Maria José Fonseca e Andreia  Fonseca Queiroz Pereira 49 40 89

14º Dario e Ricardo Schutt 56 32 88

15º Maria de Fátima e  Silvia Procopio Araujo Erlichman 48 39 87

16º Leila e Tatiana Zuccari 49 35 84

17º Eliana e Artur Granato 46 37 83

18º Beto e Victor 37 46 83

19º Anahi e Theodoro Carvalho 34 46 80

20º Patricia e Beatriz França de Queiroz Pereira 43 37 80

21º Peter e Renata Erlichman 37 38 75

22º Sérgio Gasparini e Adriana Gasparini 35 39 74

BOLICHE É ESPORTE E LAZER, PRATIQUE!



VI TORNEIO DE DUPLAS PRO-AM 2016
FINAL OURO

CLASS. NOME PINOS HD TOTAL

1º Aninha e Miguel Bessa Perez 70 39 109

2º Mariângela e Maria Silvia Figueiredo 66 38 104

3º Analice e Miriam Souto 63 40 103

4º Frances e Rodrigo N. Rossi 54 46 100

5º Silvia Schuster e Luiz Augusto Ferretti 68 32 100

6º Maria Claudia e Elvira Campos Domingues 53 46 99

7º Celso e Carolina Franca Queiroz Pereira 62 36 98

8º Adriana Cox e Henrique Cox 49 46 95

9º Viviana e Veridiana De Meo 55 39 94

10º Junior e Mário Gasparini 50 35 85

11º Valdir e Walter Tom 43 39 82

12º Márcio e Julia Paschoal 43 30 73

VI TORNEIO DE DUPLAS PRO-AM 2016
FINAL PRATA

1º Maria José Fonseca e Andreia  Fonseca Queiroz Pereira 59 40 99

2º Dario e Ricardo Schutt 66 32 98

3º Maria de Fátima e  Silvia Procopio Araujo Erlichman 45 39 84

4º Leila e Tatiana Zuccari 51 35 86

5º Peter e Renata Erlichman 48 38 86

6º Eliana e Artur Granato 58 37 95

7º Beto e Victor 38 46 84

8º Patricia e Beatriz França de Queiroz Pereira 35 37 72

9º Anahi e Theodoro Carvalho 51 46 97

10º Sérgio Gasparini e Adriana Gasparini 36 39 75

BOLICHE É ESPORTE E LAZER, PRATIQUE!
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